KS2 Safeguarding Questionnaire — Children

(78 Responses)

How happy are you at school? 1 2 3 4
Very Unhappy Usually Very
Unhappy Happy Happy
3% 59% 38%
What do you like best about PE / Sport 21%
school? Lunchtime/Playtime 33%
(some children gave more than | Support from teachers 5%
one response) Learning / lessons 41%
Do you feel safe at school? 1 2 3 4
Never Sometimes | Usually Always
1% 14% 32% 53%
Where / When do you feel Class 51% Everywhere 10%

safest?

Hall/Worship 14%

On the playground with my friends 14%
With friends 3%

School and home 8%

Who would you most want to go
to in school if you needed help?

97% of responses named a teacher
No response 3%

If you do need help in school
who else can you go to?

Friends 46%

Another named adult in school 49%
I'd think about it myself 1%

Parent 4%

What else can you do if you
think you need help / advice?

(some children gave more than
one response)

Childline 3% Tell adult 60%
Talk to friends 33%
Don’t know 34%

Can you think of three things to
help you keep safe online?

1 e.g. given 19%
2 e.gs given 13%
3 e.gs given 54%
No meaningful examples 14%

What should you do if you feel
unsafe online?

Only 18% responses didn’t include telling a

responsible adult.




